18 Stadium Circle, Oneonta, NY 13820                                                                                                                     Page 1 

Oneonta, NY 13820 

Attn: Tim Solovitch 

Re:    3rd story metal siding 

PROPOSAL 

We are pleased to quote you the following proposal in the amount of Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 

Dollars ($29,900) to provide labor and materials to install metal siding on the North side of the building’s 3rd 

floor. 

Project Scope of work: 

1. Replace Tyvek as needed. 

2. Install 7/8” metal furring hat channel. 

3. Install 29-gauge steel siding with associated trims.